
2025 MATERIALS PRICE LIST
MINNERATH PIT (ALEXANDRIA SHOP)
DOUGLAS COUNTY - SALES TAX 7.375%
Bituminous Dumping
Concrete Dumping

Crushed Asphalt
Crushed Concrete (CL5)
CL5
1-1/4” Washed Rock
3/4” Washed Rock
Washed Sand
3/8” Minus Sand or BA Sand
3/4” Rock
1/2” Rock
Rip Rap
Screened Topsoil
Pea Rock

Free if Clean
$70.00 per tandem load 

($7.00/yd)
Price is Per Ton Plus Tax

$28.00
$10.25
$9.25

$47.00
$47.00
$14.00
$6.25

$30.00
$34.00
$45.00
$20.00
$24.00

*(If load is under 10 cubic yards, $20.00 Loading Fee)
*(Delivery will be charged at $200 per hour)
*All Material Subject to Availability


